
FACULTY DIRECTORY

ACCOUNTANCY

Name Degree Email Phone

Baker, Timothy W Master of Arts tbaker@csufresno.edu 559.278.3997

Copeland, Cheryl A Master of Business Admin copeland@csufresno.edu 559.278.8555

Hao, Lizhong Doctor of Philosophy lhao@csufresno.edu

Henderson, Susan A Master of Science shenderson@csufresno.edu 559.278.4972

Huff, Patricia L Doctor of Philosophy patricia@csufresno.edu 559.278.2021

Lin, Shu Doctor of Philosophy shulin@csufresno.edu 559.278.5121

Makofske, James P Master of Business Admin jmakofske@csufresno.edu 559.278.4969

Osborn, John P Doctor of Philosophy johno@csufresno.edu 559.278.4958

Patterson, Denise M Doctor of Philosophy denisep@csufresno.edu 559.278.3971

Peyvandi, Ali-Agha Doctor of Philosophy alip@csufresno.edu 559.278.2921

Ryabova, Tatyana S Master of Science tryabova@csufresno.edu 559.278.4653

Seo, Eunji eseo@csufresno.edu

Ude, Pamela L Master of Business Admin pamelaude@csufresno.edu 559.278.2979

AEROSPACE STUDIES

Name Degree Email Phone

Bourque, Kenneth N kbourque@csufresno.edu

Cornelio, Larry P

McAllister, Burnell L bmcallister@csufresno.edu

AGRICULTURAL BUSINESS

Name Degree Email Phone

Barsamian, Ronald H Juris Doctor rbarsamian@csufresno.edu

Berends, Patrick T Doctor of Philosophy pberends@csufresno.edu 559.278.3075

Konduru, Srinivasa P Doctor of Philosophy skonduru@csufresno.edu 559.278.4434

Levi, Annette E Doctor of Philosophy alevi@csufresno.edu 559.278.3004

Lone, Todd A Doctor of Philosophy tlone@csufresno.edu 559.278.4455


